(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The IRIS Tilt Switch and Controller powerful tilt
control device with advanced Àrmware features.
The on-board electrolytic tilt sensor is sensitive
to  <0.002°. User programmable settings include
AUTOzero (tare), sample averaging, hysteresis
ontrol, and more. Units support RS232 and RS422

SENSORS: 800.227.5955
 www.jewellinstruments.com	   |     sensors@jewellinstruments.com © Jewell Instruments 2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER Model Numbers are comprised of the series, the angular range, number of axes, output
interface, and damping.
SERIES
MD908
H
RANGE-
S
- AXIS
W
D
DAMPENING
N
(Non)
B
-
MODEL # PART #
MD908-HT-BS-D 98021-06
MD908-HT-BS-N 98021-03
MD908-HT-BD-D 98021-12
MD908-HT-BD-N 98021-09
MD908-ST-BS-D 98021-04
MD908-ST-BS-N 98021-01
MD908-ST-BD-D 98021-10
MD908-ST-BD-N 98021-07
MD908-WT-BS-D 98021-05
MD908-WT-BS-N 98021-02
MD908-WT-BD-D 98021-11
MD908-WT-BD-N 98021-08
S
(RS232)
OUTPUT
D